High Pressure Oil-Flooded
Rotary Screw Air Compressors
RHP Series 50-200 hp (37-160 kW),
250-450 hp (187-336 kW), 250-500 psig
Offering time-proven designs and technologies,
the Ingersoll Rand RHP Series of oil-flooded
rotary screw compressors ensures the highest
levels of reliability, efficiency and productivity.

Model psig barg hp kW cfm m3/min in mm lb kg
RHP37 250  17.2 50 37 116  3.3 96 x 50 x 80 2,432 x 1,265 x 2,032 3,500  1,588
300  20.7 50 37 97  2.7 96 x 50 x 80 2,432 x 1,265 x 2,032 3,500  1,588
RHP45 250  17.2 60 45 136  3.9 96 x 50 x 80 2,432 x 1,265 x 2,032 3,800  1,724
300  20.7 60 45 120  3.4 96 x 50 x 80 2,432 x 1,265 x 2,032 3,800  1,724
335  23.1 60 45 106  3.0 96 x 50 x 80 2,432 x 1,265 x 2,032 3,800  1,724
RHP55 250  17.2 75 55 170  4.8 96 x 50 x 80 2,432 x 1,265 x 2,032 4,500  2,041
300  20.7 75 55 150  4.2 96 x 50 x 80 2,432 x 1,265 x 2,032 4,500  2,041
350  24.1 75 55 132  3.7 96 x 50 x 80 2,432 x 1,265 x 2,032 4,500  2,041
RHP75 250  17.2 100 75 233  6.6 106.4 x 57.7 x 80 2,703 x 1,466 x 2,032 5,400  2,449
300  20.7 100 75 204  5.8 106.4 x 57.7 x 80 2,703 x 1,466 x 2,032 5,400  2,449
350  24.1 100 75 174  4.9 106.4 x 57.7 x 80 2,703 x 1,466 x 2,032 5,400  2,449
RHP90 250  17.2 125 90 289  8.2 106.4 x 57.7 x 80 2,703 x 1,466 x 2,032 6,700  3,039
300  20.7 125 90 256  7.2 106.4 x 57.7 x 80 2,703 x 1,466 x 2,032 6,700  3,039
350  24.1 125 90 224  6.3 106.4 x 57.7 x 80 2,703 x 1,466 x 2,032 6,700  3,039
RHP110 250  17.2 150 110 348  9.9 112.4 x 72.3 x 80 2,855 x 1,836 x 2,032 7,500  3,402
300  20.7 150 110 308  8.7 112.4 x 72.3 x 80 2,855 x 1,836 x 2,032 7,500  3,402
350  24.1 150 110 271  7.7 112.4 x 72.3 x 80 2,855 x 1,836 x 2,032 7,500  3,402
RHP160 250  17.2 200 160 456  12.9 148 x 76 x 84.50 3,759 x 1,930 x 2,146 12,000  5,443
300  20.7 200 160 401  11.4 148 x 76 x 84.50 3,759 x 1,930 x 2,146 12,000  5,443
350  24.1 200 160 353  10.0 148 x 76 x 84.50 3,759 x 1,930 x 2,146 12,000  5,443
RHP160-2S 250  17.2 200 160 619  17.5 148 x 76 x 84.50 3,759 x 1,930 x 2,146 12,500  5,670
300  20.7 200 160 501  14.2 148 x 76 x 84.50 3,759 x 1,930 x 2,146 12,500  5,670
350  24.1 200 160 498  14.1 148 x 76 x 84.50 3,759 x 1,930 x 2,146 12,500  5,670
400  27.6 200 160 495  14.0 148 x 76 x 84.50 3,759 x 1,930 x 2,146 12,500  5,670
450  31.0 200 160 479  13.6 148 x 76 x 84.50 3,759 x 1,930 x 2,146 12,500  5,670
RHP250-RHP450 Performance
Max.  Pressure Nominal Power Capacity (ACFM) Dimensions (Length x Width x Height) Weight (Air-cooled)*
Model psig barg hp kW cfm m3/min in mm lb kg
RHP250 250  17.2 250  187 734  20.8 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
300  20.7 250  187 683  19.3 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
350  24.1 250  187 636  18.0 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
400  27.6 250  187 609  17.2 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
450  31.0 250  187 607  17.2 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
500  34.5 250  187 491  13.9 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
RHP300 250  17.2 300  224 890  25.2 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
300  20.7 300  224 832  23.6 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
350  24.1 300  224 830  23.5 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
400  27.6 300  224 688  19.5 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
450  31.0 300  224 686  19.4 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
500  34.5 300  224 683  19.3 169 x 76 x 84.50 4293 x 1930 x 2146 13,300  6,033
RHP350 250  17.2 350  261 1,043  29.5 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
300  20.7 350  261 976  27.6 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
350  24.1 350  261 975  27.6 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
RHP400 250  17.2 400  298 1,147  32.5 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
300  20.7 400  298 1,145  32.4 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
350  24.1 400  298 1,039  29.4 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
400  27.6 400  298 942  26.7 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
RHP450 250  17.2 450  336 1,185  33.6 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
300  20.7 450  336 1,182  33.5 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
350  24.1 450  336 1,181  33.4 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
450  31.0 450  336 935  26.5 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849
500  34.5 450  336 935  26.5 177 x 82 x 95.13  4,496 x 2,083 x 2,416 15,100  6,849